cleaning services at the Lynn Lane Plant. This amendment added additional cleaning services in the amount of
(3) three additional working days. At the valuation of ($30,000) thirty-thousand dollars per day, the amendment
raised the overall cost to a maximum of ($150,000) one-hundred and fifty-thousand dollars.

This additional cleaning services is being added to the contract as a maximum not to exceed and shall be billed
out as actual services rendered. The reasoning for this addition is that during the initial (2) two days of cleaning
within the eastern wetwell, it was found that conditions within the wetwell were more severe then previously